e ommitiee viempers (AS at Apri

Chairman

Dr Trevor Forsyth (to 2002),
Institut Laue-Langevin, BP 156 F-38042, Grenoble Cedex 9, France, and Physics Dept, Keele University, Staffordshire ST5 5BG,
Phone +33 4 (0) 76207158 Fax +33 4 (0) 76483906 Email tforsyth@ill.fr

Prof. John Squire (From June 2002)
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Phone 0207 594 3185, Fax 0207 594 3169, Email j.squire@ic.ac.uk

Research Assistants (Ex Officio)

Dr Matthew Rodman (from January 2001),
Daresbury Laboratory, Daresbury, Warrington WA4 4AD,
Phone 01925 603626 , Email m.j.rodman@dl.ac.uk

Dr David Dover,
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Phone 0207 4331071, Email sdd@doversoft.co.uk

Dr Andrew He,
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Email andrew.he@ic.ac.uk

Ganeshalingam Rajkumar,
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Email g.rajkumar@ic.ac.uk

Dr Jane Crawshaw,
Polymer Group, Department of Materials Science and Metallurgy, University of Cambridge, Pembroke St., Cambridge CB2 3QZ
Phone 01223 334335, Email jc10027 @hermes.cam.ac.uk

Members

Dr David Blundell (to 2002)
Physics Department, Keele University, Keele, Staffordshire, ST5 5BG,
Phone 01782 583330

Dr Patrick Fairclough (to 2002)
Department of Chemistry, The University of Sheffield, Dainton Building, Brookhill, Sheffield, S3 7HF,
Phone 0114 2229411 Fax 0114 2229303, Email p.fairclough@sheffield.ac.uk

Dr Mike Ferenczi (to 2004)
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Phone 0207 594 3139, Fax 0207 594 3169, Email m.ferenczi @ic.ac.uk

Dr Steve King (to 2004)
Rutherford Appleton Laboratory, Chilton, Didcot, OX11 0QX,
Phone 01235 446437, Fax 01235 445720, Email s.m.king@rl.ac.uk

Dr Tim Wess (to 2002)
Department of Biological and Molecular Sciences, University of Stirling, Stirling, FK9 4LA,
Phone 01786 467775, Fax 01786 464994 Email tjw3@stir.ac.uk

Prof. Alan Windle FRS (to 2004)
Department of Materials Science and Metallurgy, University of Cambridge, Pembroke Street, Cambridge CB2 3QZ.
Phone 01223 334335 Fax 01223 335637, Email ahwl@cam.ac.uk

Prof. Struther Arnott FRS (to 2004)
Biomedical Sciences Division, Imperial College, London SW7 2AZ,
Phone 0207 594 3185, Fax 0207 594 3018, Email s.arnott@ic.ac.uk

Members (Co-opted)
Dr Greg Diakun

Daresbury Laboratory, Daresbury, Warrington WA4 4AD,
Phone 01925 603343 Email g.diakun@dl.ac.uk





